

Special Case – 38 of 22

Order no. 24 dated 28.08.23

Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition.

Copy can not be supplied to the accused person.

To 22.11.23 for appearance as last chance id warrant and copy.

D/C by me ,

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.