

Order no. 26 dated 01.02.24

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Sole accused on court is absent by petition.

Copy cannot be supplied.

Surety is directed to produce the accused on the date fixed positively.

To 22.03.24 for appearance positively id W/A.

D/C by me,

Judge special 3rd Court, Bwn

Judge special 3rd Court, Bwn