

Special Case –38 of 22

Present : Smt. V. B. Agarwal .

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court , Bwn, In charge .

Order no. 29 dated 20.05.24

Today is fixed for production of the accsued Seikh Karan and supply of copy.

Order dated 22.03.24 and 25.04.24 regading issuance of production warrant in respect of accused Seikh Karan not yet been issued.

Issue the same at once.

To 26.06.24 for production of the accsued Seikh Karan and supply of copy.

D/C by me,

Judge,Special 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C

Judge,Special 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C.